

Peter Hastwell P.O Box 811, Kingscote 5223 Email: pkhastwell@hotmail.com

PETER HASTWELL PRINTMAKER

PHOTOGRAPHER

PAINTER

Art Practice, Kangaroo Island

2009	Formal art practice commenced following move to Kangaroo Island
2010	Solo Exhibition, K.I Estate Wines
2010-2024	Multiple joint exhibitions (Kangaroo Island Gallery, Fine Art Gallery, Penneshaw
	Easter Art Exhibition, Art Feast)
2012-2024	KI Art Society—Various roles including President, Membership Coordinator, &
	Treasurer. Conferred Life Membership.
2014	Chairperson, KI Art Advisory Group to Council to develop their Art and Culture Policy
2022	Initiated and coordinated highly successful joint printmaking exhibition.

Art Practice, S.A Mainland

2023	'Solastalgia-Loss & Return'—invited joint exhibition, Victor Harbor
2023, 2024	Community Art Exhibition—Newmarch Gallery, Prospect
2025	'The Gallery', St Peter's Town Hall- solo exhibition

Exhibition Awards

2010	2nd Prize, Penneshaw Easter Art Exhibition (photography)
2012	Multiple Prize Awards (including Champion), Kingscote Show (photography)
2019	1st Prize, Kangaroo Island Gallery (recycled materials & aerosol)
2020	Ist prize (3D), Kangaroo Island Gallery (painting)
2022	Ist prize (3D), Kangaroo Island Gallery (printmaking)
2022	People's Choice Award, Kangaroo Island Gallery (photography)
2024	2nd Prize Themed Exhibition, Kangaroo Island Gallery (printmaking collage)

Links

instagram.com/peterhastwell/ shopsala.com.au/collections/peter-hastwell npsp.sa.gov.au/artists/70_peter_hastwell_multi_disciplnary_artist



